

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1322, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 8, delete "and each park-and-ride station" and insert ", bus rapid transit
1.3 station, and transit center"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 11, delete everything after "violations."
- 1.5 Page 4, delete lines 12 to 15
- 1.6 Page 4, line 16, delete "(b) A peace officer" and insert "An authorized transit
1.7 representative, as defined in section 609.855, subdivision 7,"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 18, delete "by a transit official"
- 1.9 Page 4, line 23, delete "implement" and insert "maintain"
- 1.10 Page 5, line 27, delete "interested"
- 1.11 Page 5, delete line 31
- 1.12 Page 6, line 4, delete the period and insert "; and"
- 1.13 Page 6, after line 4, insert:
- 1.14 "(6) provide for training on the program and issuance of administrative citations to peace
1.15 officers who provide law enforcement assistance under an agreement with the council."
- 1.16 Page 7, lines 6, 13, and 16, delete "1, 3, or 3a" and insert "1 or 3"
- 1.17 Page 8, line 9, delete "1, 3, or 3a" and insert "1 or 3"
- 1.18 Page 11, line 27, after the second comma, insert "and is not otherwise a violation under
1.19 subdivision 1, 1a, or 2 of that section;"
- 1.20 Page 11, line 28, delete "which includes but is not limited to" and insert "(5) performs"
- 1.21 Page 11, line 30, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"

- 2.1 Page 13, line 8, delete everything after "The" and insert "council"
- 2.2 Page 13, line 9, delete "473.4075,"
- 2.3 Page 13, lines 10 and 21, delete "TRIP manager" and insert "council"
- 2.4 Page 13, after line 16, insert:
"(6) the Metropolitan Airports Commission;"
- 2.5 Renumber the clauses in sequence
- 2.6 Page 14, line 13, delete "TRIP manager" and insert "council"